
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
  
 

This is in continuation to Advertisement published in Various Newspapers 

dated: 03rd September,2020 INF-KRY No. 2166/2020 regarding Request for 

proposals (RFP) for Hiring of Consultancy Services for Preparation of Drawings 

Designs Estimate & BOQS for Project titled “Construction of Central/Digital 

Library Chandka Medical College at Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto 

Medical University, Larkana” 

Important dates are amended as follows; 
 

Issuance date:  10-09-2020 to 28-09-2020 (During office hours) 

Submission Date: 29-09-2020 (up to 1:00 PM) 

Opening Date:  29-09-2020 (2:00 PM) 

 

Fees for purchase of Documents is Rs.2000/- which will be paid in the form 

of pay order in the name of Vice Chancellor SMBBMU, Larkana and to be 

submitted at the time of purchase of RFP documents OR  challan/pay order 

Rs: 2,000/- must be included at the time of submission of RFP document if 

document are downloaded from procuring/authority’s website 

www.ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk  

www.smbbmu.edu.pk  

Other terms and Conditions will remain same. 

 
 
 
 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 
 

PROJECT DIRECTOR  
(BY THE ORDERS OF VICE CHANCELLOR) 

SHAHEED MOHTRAMA BENAZIR BHUTTO  
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, LARKANA  

Phone: +92-74-9410911, Fax: +92-74-4752538, www.smbbmu.edu.pk  

 


